
Remote Drop-offs: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm

Drop-off Days

Agency Pick-ups

11:00 am – 
5:00 pm

11:00 am – 
5:00 pm

Open 11:00 am – 7:30 pm

11:00 am – 
2:00 pm

11:00 am – 
5:00 pm

11:00 am – 
2:00 pm

11:00 am –  
3:30 pm

11:00 am –  
7:30 pm

11:00 am – 7:30 pm

First Day of 
Pick-Ups

Closed

ClosedClosed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Check the FAQs link on fgt.org for details

Subject to change. For the most up-to-date calendar information, please visit: fgt.org/hwd-resources/calendar

WAREHOUSE CALENDAR

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

December 2020

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29

8

15

22

9

16

30

23

10

17

31

24

11

18

25

12

19

26

1 2 3 4 5

Holıday Wısh Drıve


